
A B C D E

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
U

N
IV

E
R

S
IT

Y
 O

F SOUTH CARO
L

IN
A

 A
IK

E
N

  

 
 

1961

A C A D E M I C
Alan B. Miller Nursing Building.........D9
 � School of Nursing

Business & Education.......................D6
 � School of Business Administration
 � School of Education
 � Computer Services Help Desk
 � Conference Center
 � Continuing Education
 � Counseling Center
 � Disability Services
 � Small Business Development Center

The Etherredge Center.......................C5
 � Main Theater

 � O’Connell Theater
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GREGG-GRANITEVILLE 
LIBRARY

THE CHILDREN’S 
CENTER

UNIVERSITY 
POLICE

HUMANITIES 
& SOCIAL SCIENCES

SCIENCE 
& ENGINEERING

PACER DOWNS
RESIDENCE HALL

PACER COMMONS
RESIDENCE HALL

PACER PARK
SOCCER FIELD

PACER CROSSINGS
RESIDENCE HALL

ALAN B. MILLER
NURSING BLDG

ROBERTO HERNANDEZ
BASEBALL STADIUM

Humanities & Social Sciences..........C7
 � College of Humanities and Social 
Sciences

 � Institutional Effectives

 � Language Learning Lab

 � Writing Room

 � The Station (Coffee, subs, etc.)

Gregg-Graniteville Library.................C7
McGrath Computer  

      Learning Center.........................D8 
Science & Engineering Building.......B6
 � College of Science and Engineering

 � Academic Affairs

Ruth Patrick Science Education 
Center..............................................D5

 � Center for Teaching Excellence

 � DuPont Planetarium

A D M I N I S T R A T I O N
Robert E. Penland 

Administration Bldg........................C8
 � Admissions

 � Center for Student Achievement

 � Business Services

 � Career Services

 � Economic Development Partnership

 � Financial Aid

 � Human Resources

 � Math Lab

 � Records

Pickens-Salley House........................C4
 � Chancellor’s Office

 � Advancement

 � Alumni Relations

 � Marketing & Communications

A T H L E T I C S  & 
R E C R E A T I O N
Convocation Center...........................D2
 � Athletics

 � Global Spectrum

Robert Hernandez Stadium..............D1
Softball Field................................D7 E7
Natatorium (adjacent to the SAC)....D7
Tennis Courts................................D8 E8
Wellness Center (in the B&E Bldg.)..D6

R E S I D E N T I A L  H A L L S
Pacer Commons.................................B4
Pacer Crossings.................................B3
 � Housing office

Pacer Downs.................................A6 B6
 � The Market (Convenience Store)

 � University Police

S T U D E N T  L I F E
Student Activities Center (SAC)........D7
 � Bookstore

 � Pacer Café (Main Dining)

 � Student Health Center

 � Student Life & Services

 � Starbucks

Robert M. Bell Parkway
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University Parkway

PEDESTRIAN 
BRIDGE

GREENHOUSE

MCGRATH COMPUTER 
LEARNING CENTER

RUTH PATRICK SCIENCE 
EDUCATION CENTER


